
Brain Body Being 2024 Cohort 3 Year 1 Call Schedule //
All times are in Mountain Time

Wednesday, September 11 1 - 4 PM

Wednesday, September 18 1 - 2:30 PM

Tuesday, September 24 5 - 8 PM

Tuesday, October 1 5 - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, October 9 - no class

Wednesday, October 16 1 - 2:30 PM

Tuesday, October 22 5 - 8 PM

Tuesday, October 29 5 - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, November 6 1 - 4 PM

Wednesday, November 13 1 - 2:30 PM

Tuesday, November 19 5 - 8 PM

Tuesday, November 26 5 - 7:30 PM

Integration BREAK UNTIL JANuary 15

Wednesday, January 15 1 - 4 PM

Wednesday, January 22 1 - 2:30 PM

Tuesday, January 28 5 - 8 PM

Tuesday, February 4 5 - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, February 12 1 - 4 PM

Wednesday, February 19 1 - 2:30 PM

Tuesday, February 25 5 - 8 PM

Tuesday, March 4 5 - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, March 12 - No Class

Wednesday, March 19 1 - 2:30 PM

Tuesday, March 25 5 - 8 PM

Integration BREAK UNTIL MAY 13



Tuesday, May 13 5 - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 21 1 - 4 PM

Wednesday, May 28 1 - 2:30 PM

Tuesday, June 3 5 - 8 PM

Tuesday, June 10 5 - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, June 18 1 - 4 PM

Integration BREAK UNTIL SEPT 10

Wednesday, September 10 1 - 2:30 PM

Tuesday, September 16 5 - 8 PM

Tuesday, September 23 5 - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, October 1 1 - 4 PM

Year two begins March 2025


